—
U
-

09.00

09.30

09.40

10.25

11.10

11.30
11.55

12.20

12.50

13.40

14.00
14.20

14.40

NHS

University College London Hospitals

NHS Foundation Trust

ALL Patient Pathway

UCLH CAR T Masterclass

Wednesday 15* May 2024

Hallam Conference Centre

44 Hallam Street
London W1W 6]]

Chairs: Dr Claire Roddie & Gizelle Pires

Registration and refreshments
Welcome

CART for ALL in TYA
- Trials update and RWD

CAR T for ALL in adults
- Trials update and RWD

Coffee

CART eligibility in adults
Part 1: Screening, CNS disease and GVHD management

Part 2: CAR T harvest, bridging and wash out periods

Inpatient admission: Consideration of prophylaxis,
blood support and avoiding infections and side effects

Lunch

Day 28: Shared care with referral centre
The role of the CNS in monitoring and assessment
Medical assessment for relapse

Discussion

The role of CAR for T-ALL and B-ALL

Dr Claire Roddie

Dr Katherine Clesham

Dr Claire Roddie

Dr Nicola Maciocia

Dr Maeve O'Reilly

Dr Angela Hwang

Gizelle Pires &
Sophia Landell-Wright

Dr Michael Northend

Dr Paul Maciocia




15.00 Coffee

15.20 Question time with discussion Chair: Dr Maeve O'Reilly

CAR for B-ALL vs allo-SCT vs other modalities Panel: Dr Katherine Clesham

Dr Richard Burt
Dr Kate Stringaris

16.20 Audience Q & A

16.45 Summary & close

Registration:
Registration fee for healthcare professionals working within the NHS: £80 + VAT
Online registration now available at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk
Places are limited so early registration is recommended.
Enquiries: Please contact Alex - alex@hartleytaylor.co.uk

A much more interactive experience will be gained from attending this masterclass in person, however the
hybrid format has been put in place for those in Scotland, Ireland or with extended travelling times.

Who should attend:

HCPs involved in the care of ALL patients who would like a better understanding of the patient
pathway in CAR T, which patients to refer for CAR T cell therapy and the shared care afterwards.

Staff who are actively involved in CAR T procedures and would like to gain a better understanding
of CAR T for ALL patients

Major Sponsors:

Autelus ) GILEAD | v#Kite

Sponsors:

AMGEN

The sponsors have provided sponsorship towards this independent programme. Sponsors have had no input

into the content of the programme or the choice of speakers and have provided sponsorship monies used towards

the meeting costs. Sponsors will have the opportunity to exhibit with a company stand during the meeting.

-
0
>




