

# **ALL Patient Pathway UCLH CAR T Masterclass**

# Wednesday 15th May 2024

Hallam Conference Centre 44 Hallam Street London W1W 6JJ

## **Chairs: Dr Claire Roddie & Gizelle Pires**

09.00	Registration and refreshments	
09.30	Welcome	Dr Claire Roddie
09.40	CAR T for ALL in TYA - Trials update and RWD	Dr Katherine Clesham
10.25	CAR T for ALL in adults - Trials update and RWD	Dr Claire Roddie
11.10	Coffee	
	CAR T eligibility in adults	
11.30	Part 1: Screening, CNS disease and GVHD management	Dr Nicola Maciocia
11.55	Part 2: CAR T harvest, bridging and wash out periods	Dr Maeve O'Reilly
12.20	<b>Inpatient admission:</b> Consideration of prophylaxis, blood support and avoiding infections and side effects	Dr Angela Hwang
12.50	Lunch	
	Day 28: Shared care with referral centre	
13.40	The role of the CNS in monitoring and assessment	Gizelle Pires & Sophia Landell-Wright
14.00	Medical assessment for relapse	<b>Dr Michael Northend</b>
14.20	Discussion	
14.40	The role of CAR for T-ALL and B-ALL	Dr Paul Maciocia



15.00 Coffee

15.20 **Question time with discussion** Chair: Dr Maeve O'Reilly

> CAR for B-ALL vs allo-SCT vs other modalities **Panel: Dr Katherine Clesham**

> > **Dr Richard Burt Dr Kate Stringaris**

16.20 Audience Q & A

16.45 Summary & close

#### **Registration:**

Registration fee for healthcare professionals working within the NHS: £80 + VAT

Online registration now available at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk

Places are limited so early registration is recommended.

Enquiries: Please contact Alex - alex@hartleytaylor.co.uk

A much more interactive experience will be gained from attending this masterclass in person, however the hybrid format has been put in place for those in Scotland, Ireland or with extended travelling times.

#### Who should attend:

HCPs involved in the care of ALL patients who would like a better understanding of the patient pathway in CAR T, which patients to refer for CAR T cell therapy and the shared care afterwards. Staff who are actively involved in CAR T procedures and would like to gain a better understanding

of CAR T for ALL patients

### **Major Sponsors:**







#### **Sponsors:**



The sponsors have provided sponsorship towards this independent programme. Sponsors have had no input into the content of the programme or the choice of speakers and have provided sponsorship monies used towards the meeting costs. Sponsors will have the opportunity to exhibit with a company stand during the meeting.